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UMR-IWW System Navigation Study
Adaptive Management Workshop

& ECC/NECC Meeting Agenda
Holiday Inn, Rock Island, Illinois (309-794-1212)
May 23" 1:00 to 5:00 PM and May 24™ 8:00 AM to 3:30 PM, 2007

Adaptive Management

Purpose/Intro/Housekeeping

Basics, Evolution of Principles and Practices ) o
Successes/Failures — Lessons learned from UpperiColorad‘O?
BREAK @i, ¢
Successes/Failures — Lessons learned from fhe NW Forest Plan E
Architectures and Scales of Case Studiesﬁg':f’f’- - .

UMRS Focus

Adjourn

‘~Welcome/Intf6d§jjctions/ liijren't NESP Status Ken Barr
Goods and Servic’éé} Repor;t:"‘“ Ken Lubinski
er Items Ken Barr
Final FY07 Wo k Plan
e First Increment Plan and Project Sequencing
e Perspectives from NCER
Partner/Stakeholder Comments NECC/ECC

Lunch

(See ECC Agenda on Following Page)



12:30

2:00
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:30

ECC

Report/Study Updates Jack Carr

o Transportation Rate Study (Status and Summary of Results)

e High Traffic and Low Traffic Grain Scenarios, and Associated Model
Parameters

¢ Rail Capacity, and Water Compelled Rates Studies (Status and Summary of
Results)

o Traffic Forecast (Grain and Non-Grain) and Demand Curves (Grain and Non-
Grain) — Status

Break

N _Chuck Spitzack

Interim Report Style and Content .
Partner Comments E ECC/NECC
Next Meeting W All

Adjourn




